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Twin Wheel (TW) 
Casters
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•	Medical	
Carts

•	Furniture
•	Concentrator	

Bases
•	Utility	Carts

•	Durable	Nylon	
Construction

•	Riveted	Axle
•	Smooth	Finish	Design
•	Custom	colors	

available

F
e
a
t
u
r
e
s

 2 1-7/8 Nylon Black 90 2-29/64” (62) 2” (51) Plain TW-02NYO-200-SW-____
 3 2-1/4 Thermoplastic Rubber 165 3-1/4” (83) 2-1/2” (64) Plain TW-03TPO-200-SW-____
 3 2-1/4 Nylon Black 165 3-1/4” (83) 2-1/2” (64) Plain TW-03NYO-200-SW-____
 4 2-3/8 Polyurethane Black 175 4-3/8” (111) 3-5/8” (92) Plain TW-04PBO-200-SW-____
 4 2-3/8 Nylon Black 175 4-3/8” (111) 3-5/8” (92) Plain TW-04NYO-200-SW-____
 5 2-3/8 Polyurethane Black 180 5-7/16” (138) 4-1/2” (114) Plain TW-05PBO-200-SW-____
 5 2-3/8 Nylon Black 180 5-7/16” (138) 4-1/2” (114) Plain TW-05NYO-200-SW-____

Grip Ring & Threaded 
Stem Models
 Free Swivel • Brake

Grip Ring Stem Fittings
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Grip Ring/Threaded Stem Models

See	fittings	page	for	
more	options.

Grip Ring/Threaded Stem Brake Models

Top	Plate	models	are	available	in	some	of	the	above	sizes,	please	consult	factory.
Specify	Grip	Ring	Stem		
(GR)	or	Threaded	Stem		
(TS)	code,	see	fittings	
below	for	dimensions:	

Contemporary	design	features	
strong	nylon	construction.
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 2 1-7/8 Nylon Black 90 2-29/64” (62) 2” (51) Plain TW-02NYO-200-TB-____
 3 2-1/4 Thermoplastic Rubber 165 3-1/4” (83) 2-1/2” (64) Plain TW-03TPO-200-TB-____
 3 2-1/4 Nylon Black 165 3-1/4” (83) 2-1/2” (64) Plain TW-03NYO-200-TB-____
 4 2-3/8 Polyurethane Black 175 4-3/8” (111) 3-5/8” (92) Plain TW-04PBO-200-TB-____
 4 2-3/8 Nylon Black 175 4-3/8” (111) 3-5/8” (92) Plain TW-04NYO-200-TB-____
 5 2-3/8 Polyurethane Black 180 5-7/16” (138) 4-1/2” (114) Plain TW-05PBO-200-TB-____
 5 2-3/8 Nylon Black 180 5-7/16” (138) 4-1/2” (114) Plain TW-05NYO-200-TB-____

Threaded Stem Fittings
TS02

13NC

1/2"

1"

TS03

13NC

1/2"

1-1/2"

TS06

1"

3/8”

16NC




